
Pos V.P. M.P.
N°

Coppia

1 139,52 36,00 1 VERNOLA SILVANA PETRELLI FRANCESCO

2 117,60 -1,00 2 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO

3 108,11 5,00 103 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO

4 107,07 -5,00 3 CHIEPPA RITA TRIGGIANI FELICE

5 105,39 1,00 102 PROVENZANO ANNA LAURO MICHELE

6 91,31 -36,00 101 PESCE ROSETTA GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO

1 103,63 22,00 4 CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI

2 101,53 23,00 106 GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO

3 94,85 14,00 105 RANIERI MARGHERITA SANARICA LUIGI

4 91,24 -14,00 5 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE

5 88,84 -23,00 6 PAVONI STEFANIA POLI DOMENICO

6 82,13 -22,00 104 RUSSI SILVIA POLI LEO

1 92,01 14,00 8 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA CAPOTORTO ANNA

2 86,59 -3,00 7 COMITE ANNA MARIA BELLINO MICHELE

3 86,04 3,00 9 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA CIOCE FRANCO

4 82,51 -3,00 109 GUERRA MARTA GALLO GAETANO

5 74,90 -14,00 108 BINETTI GIOVANNA IUSCO GIUSEPPE

6 72,01 3,00 107 CAPPELLO MARIELLA CASSANO MICHELE
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I VICTORY POINT SONO COMPRENSIVI DELLA META' DI QUELLI 
ACQUISITI AL TERMINE DELLA SECONDA FASE

GIOCATORI

G I R O N E  "A"

G I R O N E  "C"

G I R O N E  "B"



POS V.P. M.P.
N°

Coppia

1 19,46 36,00 1 VERNOLA SILVANA PETRELLI FRANCESCO

2 16,83 23,00 106 GRADICELLI SILVANA SFORZA FRANCESCO

3 16,63 22,00 4 CICINELLE LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI

4 14,74 14,00 105 RANIERI MARGHERITA SANARICA LUIGI

5 14,74 14,00 8 PELLECCHIA ROSALBA CAPOTORTO ANNA

6 11,94 5,00 103 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO

7 11,20 3,00 107 CAPPELLO MARIELLA CASSANO MICHELE

8 11,20 3,00 9 BONAVOGLIA ANTONELLA CIOCE FRANCO

9 10,41 1,00 102 PROVENZANO ANNA LAURO MICHELE

10 9,59 -1,00 2 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO

11 8,80 -3,00 7 COMITE ANNA MARIA BELLINO MICHELE

12 8,80 -3,00 109 GUERRA MARTA GALLO GAETANO

13 8,06 -5,00 3 CHIEPPA RITA TRIGGIANI FELICE

14 5,26 -14,00 5 MASANOTTI ELISA GISSI CESARE

15 5,26 -14,00 108 BINETTI GIOVANNA IUSCO GIUSEPPE

16 3,37 -22,00 104 RUSSI SILVIA POLI LEO

17 3,17 -23,00 6 PAVONI STEFANIA POLI DOMENICO

18 0,54 -36,00 101 PESCE ROSETTA GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO
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